
RESERVOIR
Seniors Coach
Reserves Coach

Rohan Davies
Brett Walker

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nikita Papadimitriou
Mitch MacDonald (VC)
Jack Craig-Smith
Steven Smith
Ayce Taylor
Zechariah Cuppens (C) 
Matthew Barnes
Nicholas Kosmas
Taylor Bryant 
Nathan King
Julian Caminiti
Thomas Dunn (DVC) 
Daniel Cole 
Dean Johnson 
Blayne Waters
Dale Wells
Adrian Salerno 

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

James El Moussalli
Mark Ferraro 
Joshua Rogers
Jake Lynch
Damien Petrucciani
Aaron Jenner
Brendan Maloney
Eamonn Maloney 
Robert Holland ( VC )
Dylan Moulton 
Daniel Trajanovski
Cody Johnson
Nash Thomas
Brodie Fitzpatrick
Linden Young
Robert Bentley
Zane Pugliese-Thompson
Kynan Batey 

36
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
50
51
57
58
59
62
64
69
100

Spencer Adams
Clayton Robson
Thomas Holloway
Chris Alexopoulos
Arthur Topalis
Riley Barker
Sam Heurtau
Alex Gerostathos
Peter Back
Sam Carew
Luke Williams
Kieran Robertson
Ethan Butterfield
Gurdev Singh
Reece Miller
Liam Smith
Jack Smith


